
MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Swansea City Bus Station 1040 1240 1600 1720
Uplands Square, Post Office 1048 1248 1608 1728
Sketty Cross, Lloyds Bank 1052 1252 1612 1732
Gower Road, Glan-yr-Afon Gardens 1055 1255 1615 1735
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 1057 1257 1617 1738
Tycoch, Llwyn Mawr Road 1100 1300 1620 |
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 1103 1303 1623 1738
Killay Square, opp. Black Boy 1107 1307 1627 1742
Dunvant Square 1112 1312 1632 1747
Laburnum 1115 1315 1635 1750
Three Crosses, Chapel Road 1121 1321 1641 1756
Three Crosses, Joiners Arms 1124 1324 1644 1759

Effective from 11th November 2023

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

SWANSEA - THREE CROSSES
via Uplands, Sketty, Tycoch, Killay & Dunvant22

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT



MONDAY TO FRIDAY

Three Crosses, Chapel Road 0921 1121 1321 1641 1756
Three Crosses, Joiners Arms 0924 1124 1324 1644 1759
Laburnum 0929 1129 1329 1649 1804
Dunvant Square 0932 1132 1332 1652 1807
Killay Square, Black Boy 0938 1138 1338 1658 1812
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 0942 1142 1342 | -
Tycoch, Llwyn Mawr Road 0945 1145 1345 | -
Tycoch Square 0947 1147 1347 | -
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 0948 1148 1348 | -
Gower Road, Glan-yr-Afon Gardens 0950 1150 1350 1702 -
Sketty Cross, opp. St Paul's Ch. 0953 1153 1353 1705 -
Uplands Square, Shops 0957 1157 1357 1709 -
Swansea City Bus Station 1005 1205 1405 1717 -

Effective from 11th November 2023

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

THREE CROSSES - SWANSEA
via Dunvant, Killay, Tycoch, Sketty & Uplands22

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT



SATURDAY

Swansea City Bus Station 1040 1240 1600 1720
Uplands Square, Post Office 1048 1248 1608 1728
Sketty Cross, Lloyds Bank 1052 1252 1612 1732
Gower College (Tycoch Campus) | | | 1736
Tycoch, Lon Masarn | | | 1737
Gower Road, Glan-yr-Afon Gardens 1055 1255 1615 |
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 1057 1257 1617 |
Tycoch, Llwyn Mawr Road 1100 1300 1620 1740
Tycoch, Pastoral Way | | | 1742
Tycoch Square 1102 1302 1622 1744
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 1103 1303 1623 1745
Killay Square, opp. Black Boy 1107 1307 1627 1749
Dunvant Square 1112 1312 1632 1754
Laburnum 1115 1315 1635 1757
Three Crosses, Chapel Road 1121 1321 1641 1803
Three Crosses, Joiners Arms 1124 1324 1644 1806

Effective from 11th November 2023

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

SWANSEA - THREE CROSSES
via Uplands, Sketty, Tycoch, Killay & Dunvant22

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT



SATURDAY

Three Crosses, Chapel Road 0921 1121 1321 1641
Three Crosses, Joiners Arms 0924 1124 1324 1644
Laburnum 0929 1129 1329 1649
Dunvant Square 0932 1132 1332 1652
Killay Square, Black Boy 0938 1138 1338 1658
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 0942 1142 1342 1702
Tycoch, Lon Masarn | | | 1703
Tycoch, Llwyn Mawr Road 0945 1145 1345 1706
Tycoch, Pastoral Way | | | 1708
Tycoch Square 0947 1147 1347 1710
Tycoch, Harlech Crescent 0948 1148 1348 |
Gower Road, Glan-yr-Afon Gardens 0950 1150 1350 |
Sketty Cross, opp. St Paul's Ch. 0953 1153 1353 |
Gower College (Tycoch Campus) | | | 1712
Glanmor Shops | | | 1715
Uplands Square, Shops 0957 1157 1357 1718
Swansea City Bus Station 1005 1205 1405 1727

Effective from 11th November 2023

Times in bold print are timing points; all other times are estimated.
No service on bank holidays except Good Friday.

THREE CROSSES - SWANSEA
via Dunvant, Killay, Tycoch, Sketty & Uplands22

OPERATED BY

01792 799575 SOUTHWALESTRANSPORT.COM SWALESTRANSPORT


